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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Just Win Baby!

da lord of DA RINGS

All Day

Gronkey Kong

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Next Man Out

da lord of DA RINGS
Gronkey Kong

Brahma Bulls

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Just Win Baby!

da lord of DA RINGS

All Day

Brahma Bulls

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Just Win Baby!

Next Man Out

All Day

Drinkin Fortes

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Just Win Baby!

TDs N Beer

All Day

Gronkey Kong

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Just Win Baby!

Next Man Out

da lord of DA RINGS

All Day

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Just Win Baby!

Next Man Out

TDs N Beer

Gronkey Kong

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Just Win Baby!

Next Man Out

da lord of DA RINGS

TDs N Beer

116
115
115
122
111

95
105
129
125
100

98
99
127
112
176

107
72
91

115

143

131
177
105
135
127

74
124
150
172
100

102

92
164
165
122

135
119
131
171
111

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Deez Ballz
Next Man Out
TDs N Beer
Brahma Bulls
Drinkin Fortes

Just Win Baby!
TDs N Beer
All Day

Deez Ballz
Drinkin Fortes

Next Man Out
TDs N Beer
Drinkin Fortes
Gronkey Kong
Deez Ballz

TDs N Beer
Gronkey Kong

da lord of DA RINGS
Brahma Bulls

Deez Ballz

da lord of DA RINGS
Next Man Out

Deez Ballz

Drinkin Fortes
Brahma Bulls

Brahma Bulls
Drinkin Fortes
Gronkey Kong
TDs N Beer
Deez Ballz

All Day

da lord of DA RINGS
Deez Ballz

Brahma Bulls
Drinkin Fortes

Drinkin Fortes
Deez Ballz

All Day
Brahma Bulls
Gronkey Kong
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98
78
87
108
163

171
134
101
130
125

193

96
155
144
182

102
91
119
107
89

132
85
76

177
94

117
130
140
79
78

97
109
97
83
126

119
122

85
122
119
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Just Win Baby!

Next Man Out

da lord of DA RINGS

TDs N Beer

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Next Man Out

TDs N Beer

Gronkey Kong

Drinkin Fortes

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Just Win Baby!

da lord of DA RINGS

All Day

Brahma Bulls

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Just Win Baby!

Next Man Out

All Day

Gronkey Kong

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Just Win Baby!

Next Man Out

All Day

Brahma Bulls

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
da lord of DA RINGS

Just Win Baby!

Drinkin Fortes

Deez Ballz

Next Man Out

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
da lord of DA RINGS

Deez Ballz

Drinkin Fortes

TDs N Beer

Next Man Out

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Just Win Baby!

da lord of DA RINGS

TDs N Beer

Back in Silver &amp; Black

Next Man Out

168
133
146
100
181

209
105
191
139

95

122
84
52
76
77

80
160
86
228
148

133
126
116

86
155

133
162
114
135

89

136
103
119
191
128

132
90
85

133
80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Gronkey Kong
All Day
Brahma Bulls
Deez Ballz
Drinkin Fortes

Just Win Baby!

da lord of DA RINGS
All Day

Brahma Bulls

Deez Ballz

Next Man Out
TDs N Beer
Gronkey Kong
Deez Ballz
Drinkin Fortes

da lord of DA RINGS
Brahma Bulls

TDs N Beer

Drinkin Fortes

Deez Ballz

TDs N Beer

da lord of DA RINGS
Drinkin Fortes
Gronkey Kong

Deez Ballz

Back in Silver &amp; Black
TDs N Beer

All Day

Gronkey Kong

Brahma Bulls

Just Win Baby!

All Day

Gronkey Kong

Back in Silver &amp; Black
Brahma Bulls

Deez Ballz

All Day
Drinkin Fortes
Gronkey Kong
Brahma Bulls
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113
114
130
145
118

81
130
71
90
114

95
84
104
119
134

111

84
118
100
188

139
125

97
119
147

117
94
152
120
99

148
68
91

142

186

155
83
146
115
77
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FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
All Day

Brahma Bulls

Deez Ballz

Gronkey Kong

Next Man Out

FFL Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18
All Day

Brahma Bulls

Deez Ballz

Gronkey Kong

Next Man Out

FFL Playoff Week 6 - NFL Week 19
All Day

Brahma Bulls

Deez Ballz

Gronkey Kong

Next Man Out

FFL Playoff Week 7 - NFL Week 20
All Day

Brahma Bulls

Deez Ballz

Gronkey Kong

Next Man Out

FFL Playoff Week 8 - NFL Week 21
All Day

Brahma Bulls

Deez Ballz

Gronkey Kong

Next Man Out

98
124
144

62
102

91

82

85

99

85

68

23

27

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Back in Silver &amp; Black
da lord of DA RINGS
Drinkin Fortes

Just Win Baby!

TDs N Beer

Back in Silver &amp; Black
da lord of DA RINGS
Drinkin Fortes

Just Win Baby!

TDs N Beer

Back in Silver &amp; Black
da lord of DA RINGS
Drinkin Fortes

Just Win Baby!

TDs N Beer

Back in Silver &amp; Black
da lord of DA RINGS
Drinkin Fortes

Just Win Baby!

TDs N Beer

Back in Silver &amp; Black
da lord of DA RINGS
Drinkin Fortes

Just Win Baby!

TDs N Beer
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145
85
147
100
75

96
91
104
43

79
86
91
141

65
18
68
96

29
14
29
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