

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Back in Silver & Black	116	VS	Deez Ballz	98
Just Win Baby!	115	VS	Next Man Out	78
da lord of DA RINGS	115	VS	TDs N Beer	87
All Day	122	VS	Brahma Bulls	108
Gronkey Kong	111	VS	Drinkin Fortes	163
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2	05			474
Back in Silver & Black	95 105	VS	Just Win Baby!	171
Next Man Out da lord of DA RINGS	105	VS	TDs N Beer	134 101
	129 125	VS	All Day Deez Ballz	130
Gronkey Kong Brahma Bulls	125	VS VS	Drinkin Fortes	130
	100	۷3	Difficit Fores	125
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Back in Silver & Black	98	VS	Next Man Out	193
Just Win Baby!	99	VS	TDs N Beer	96
da lord of DA RINGS	127	VS	Drinkin Fortes	155
All Day	112	VS	Gronkey Kong	144
Brahma Bulls	176	VS	Deez Ballz	182
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4	407			400
Back in Silver & amp; Black	107	VS	TDs N Beer	102
Just Win Baby! Next Man Out	72 91	VS	Gronkey Kong da lord of DA RINGS	91 119
All Day	115	VS	Brahma Bulls	119
Drinkin Fortes	143	vs vs	Deez Ballz	89
Dinkin Oles	140	v3		00
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Back in Silver & amp; Black	131	VS	da lord of DA RINGS	132
Just Win Baby!	177	VS	Next Man Out	85
TDs N Beer	105	VS	Deez Ballz	76
All Day	135	VS	Drinkin Fortes	177
Gronkey Kong	127	VS	Brahma Bulls	94
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Back in Silver & Black	74	VS	Brahma Bulls	117
Just Win Baby!	124	VS	Drinkin Fortes	130
Next Man Out	150	VS	Gronkey Kong	140
da lord of DA RINGS	172	VS	TDs N Beer	79
All Day	100	VS	Deez Ballz	78
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Back in Silver & amp; Black	102	VS	All Day	97
Just Win Baby!	92	VS	da lord of DA RINGS	109
Next Man Out	164	VS	Deez Ballz	97
TDs N Beer	165	VS	Brahma Bulls	83
Gronkey Kong	122	VS	Drinkin Fortes	126
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8	405		Drinkin Frater	110
Back in Silver & Black	135	VS	Drinkin Fortes	119
Just Win Baby!	119	VS	Deez Ballz	122
Next Man Out da lord of DA RINGS	131 171	VS	All Day Brahma Bulls	85 122
TDs N Beer	171	VS VS	Gronkey Kong	122
	111	və	Cronkey Kong	119



FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Back in Silver & Black	168	VS	Gronkey Kong	113
Just Win Baby!	133	VS	All Day	114
Next Man Out	146	VS	Brahma Bulls	130
da lord of DA RINGS	100	VS	Deez Ballz	145
TDs N Beer	181	VS	Drinkin Fortes	118
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Back in Silver & Black	209	VS	Just Win Baby!	81
Next Man Out	105	VS	da lord of DA RINGS	130
TDs N Beer	191	VS	All Day	71
Gronkey Kong	139	VS	Brahma Bulls	90
Drinkin Fortes	95	VS	Deez Ballz	114
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Back in Silver & amp; Black	122	VS	Next Man Out	95
Just Win Baby!	84	VS	TDs N Beer	84
da lord of DA RINGS	52	VS	Gronkey Kong	104
All Day	76	VS	Deez Ballz	119
Brahma Bulls	77	VS	Drinkin Fortes	134
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Back in Silver & amp; Black	80	VS	da lord of DA RINGS	111
Just Win Baby!	160	VS	Brahma Bulls	84
Next Man Out	86	VS	TDs N Beer	118
All Day	228	VS	Drinkin Fortes	100
Gronkey Kong	148	VS	Deez Ballz	188
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Back in Silver & amp; Black	133	VS	TDs N Beer	139
Just Win Baby!	126	VS	da lord of DA RINGS	125
Next Man Out	116	VS	Drinkin Fortes	97
All Day Brahma Bulls	86 155	VS	Gronkey Kong Deez Ballz	119 147
	155	VS		147
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
da lord of DA RINGS	133	VS	Back in Silver & amp; Black	117
Just Win Baby!	162	VS	TDs N Beer	94
Drinkin Fortes	114	VS	All Day	152
Deez Ballz	135	VS	Gronkey Kong	120
Next Man Out	89	VS	Brahma Bulls	99
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
da lord of DA RINGS	136	VS	Just Win Baby!	148
Deez Ballz	103	VS	All Day	68
Drinkin Fortes	119	VS	Gronkey Kong	91
TDs N Beer	191	VS	Back in Silver & Black	142
Next Man Out	128	VS	Brahma Bulls	186
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Just Win Baby!	132	VS	Deez Ballz	155
da lord of DA RINGS	90	VS	All Day	83
TDs N Beer Book in Silver Sampi Block	85	VS	Drinkin Fortes	146
Back in Silver & Black Next Man Out	133 80	VS	Gronkey Kong Brahma Bulls	115 77
NGALIVIAN OUL	oU	VS		11



FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
All Day	98	VS	Back in Silver & amp; Black	145
Brahma Bulls	124	VS	da lord of DA RINGS	85
Deez Ballz	144	VS	Drinkin Fortes	147
Gronkey Kong	62	VS	Just Win Baby!	100
Next Man Out	102	VS	TDs N Beer	75
FFL Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18				
All Day	0	VS	Back in Silver & amp; Black	0
Brahma Bulls	0	VS	da lord of DA RINGS	96
Deez Ballz	91	VS	Drinkin Fortes	91
Gronkey Kong	0	VS	Just Win Baby!	104
Next Man Out	82	VS	TDs N Beer	43
FFL Playoff Week 6 - NFL Week 19				
All Day	0	VS	Back in Silver & Black	0
Brahma Bulls	0	VS	da lord of DA RINGS	79
Deez Ballz	85	VS	Drinkin Fortes	86
Gronkey Kong	0	VS	Just Win Baby!	91
Next Man Out	99	VS	TDs N Beer	141
FFL Playoff Week 7 - NFL Week 20				
All Day	0	VS	Back in Silver & amp; Black	0
Brahma Bulls	0	VS	da lord of DA RINGS	65
Deez Ballz	85	VS	Drinkin Fortes	18
Gronkey Kong	0	VS	Just Win Baby!	68
Next Man Out	68	VS	TDs N Beer	96
FFL Playoff Week 8 - NFL Week 21				
All Day	0	VS	Back in Silver & amp; Black	0
Brahma Bulls	0	VS	da lord of DA RINGS	0
Deez Ballz	23	VS	Drinkin Fortes	29
Gronkey Kong	0	VS	Just Win Baby!	14
Next Man Out	27	VS	TDs N Beer	29